lizat Al

HHMI

Staff
ilzatsa222@gmail.com

Michéle Barmoy

Allegany College of Maryland
Faculty
mbarmoy@allegany.edu

Billy Biederman
HHMI
Staff

biederma@hhmi.org

Donna Brunelli

Allegany College of Maryland
Faculty
dbrunelli@allegany.edu

Kristen Butela
University of Pittsburgh
Staff

k.butela@pitt.edu

Steve Cresawn

James Madison University
Facilitator
cresawsg@jmu.edu

Nicholas Edgington

Southern Connecticut State University
Facilitator

edgingtonn | @southernct.edu

Bryan Gibb

New York Institute of Technology
Faculty

bgibb@nyit.edu

Sharon Gusky

Northwestern Connecticut Community
College

Faculty

sgusky@nwecc.edu

Phage Discovery Workshop

@ University of Maryland Baltimore County

David Asai
HHMI

Staff
asaid@hhmi.org

Tonya Bates

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Faculty

tcbates@uncc.edu

Grace Bourg

Nicholls State University
Teaching Assistant
gbourg@its.nicholls.edu

Sharon Bullock

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Faculty

sbulloc8@uncc.edu

Shima Chaudhary

South Texas College

Faculty
schaudhary@southtexascollege.edu

Jean Doty

University of Maine, Farmington
Facilitator
jeandoty@maine.edu

Ariel Egbunine
HHMI

Staff

ael | @umbc.edu

Juris Grasis

University of California, Merced
Faculty

jagrasis@ucmerced.edu

Danielle Heller
HHMI

Staff
hellerd@hhmi.org
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Christie Landry

Nicholls State University
Faculty
christie.landry@nicholls.edu

Gregory Markov

Austin Peay State University
Support Staff
gmarkov@my.apsu.edu

Aleem Mohamed
HHMI

Staff
amoham2@umbc.edu

Holly Nance

College of Coastal Georgia
Faculty

hnance@ccga.edu

Michelle Pass

University of North Carolina at Charlotte
Faculty

mbpass@uncc.edu

Jessica Rocheleau

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Faculty

jessica.rocheleau@wne.edu

Sloan Siegrist

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Faculty

siegrist@microbio.umass.edu

Vic Sivanathan

HHMI

Staff
sivanathanv@hhmi.org

Gerard White
College of Coastal Georgia
Faculty

gwhite@ccga.edu

Heather Lindberg

Virginia Western Community College
Facilitator
hlindberg@yvirginiawestern.edu

Sergei Markov

Austin Peay State University
Faculty

markovs@apsu.edu

Denise Monti

University of Alabama at Birmingham
Facilitator
denise.lynn.monti@gmail.com

Thomas Ndolo

South Texas College

Faculty
tndolo@southtexascollege.edu

Randall Phillis

University of Massachusetts Amherst
Faculty

rphillis@bio.umass.edu

Sara Shields-Menard
Nicholls State University
Faculty
sara.shields@nicholls.edu

Mark Sistrom

University of California, Merced
Faculty
msistrom@ucmerced.edu

Megan Valentine

State University of New York-Plattsburgh
Faculty

mvale0 | 6@plattsburgh.edu



